Jul 01 2024 (00:53) India Rail Info 1

Mau - Jodhpur Special Fare Summer Special/04824 - Exp - NWR
AY/Ayodhya Dham Junction to MTJ/Mathura Junction
10h 55m - 559 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MAU  |Mau Junction 04:00 0o |1 0 43 |70 [NER
2 MMA |Muhammadabad 04:30 04:32 2m |0 |1 22 |42 |80 |NER
3 |AMH |Azamgarh 05:03 05:05 2m [0 |1 43 52 (84 |NER
4 KRND |Khorason Road 05:45 05:47 2m |0 |1 78 55 (87 |NER
5 |SHG |Shahganj Junction 06:10 06:40 30m 1 99 |39 (90 |NR

6 |AY Ayodhya Dham 09:10 09:20 10m (0 |1 197 |58 |98 [NR

Junction

7 LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR |11:40 11:50 10m (0 |1 332 |36 [124 |NR

8 CNB |Kanpur Central 13:50 13:55 5m (0 |1 404 |74 1127 |[NCR
9 KIN Kannauj 15:03 15:05 2m |0 |1 484 |57 |139 [NER
10 |FBD |Farrukhabad Junction 16:07 16:12 5m (0 |1 544 |66 [150 [NER
11 [KS) Kasganj Junction 17:50 18:00 10m (0 |1 651 |63 [172 |NER
12 |HTC |Hathras City 19:00 19:02 2m |0 |1 714 |34 [178 |NER
13 [MT] |Mathura junction 20:15 20:22 7m |0 |1 756 |22 (177 |NCR
14 |BTE Bharatpur Junction 21:55 21:57 2m |0 |1 790 |29 [174 |WCR
15 |BKI Bandikui Junction 01:20 01:22 2m |0 |2 886 (81 [222 [NWR
16 |GAD/ |Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 02:25 02:28 3m [0 |2 [971 |15 [423 [NWR
17 |JP Jaipur Junction 02:50 03:00 10m |0 (2 977 |57 |428 [NWR
18 |FL Phulera Junction 03:58 04:00 2m |0 |2 1031 |73 |386 [NWR
19 |[NAC |Nawa City 04:29 04:31 2m |0 |2 1067 |59 |390 [NWR
20 |KMNC |Kuchaman City 04:47 04:49 2m |0 |2 1082 |64 |405 [NWR
21 |MKN |Makrana junction 05:02 05:05 3m (0 |2 1096 (82 [426 |NWR
22 |DNA |Degana junction 05:37 05:40 3m |0 |2 1140 |73 NWR
23 |REN  [Ren 06:02 06:04 2m |0 |2 1167 |65 |309 [NWR
24 |MTD |Merta Road Junction 06:20 06:25 5m |0 |2 1184 |66 NWR
25 |GOTN |Gotan 06:43 06:48 5m |0 |2 1204 |110 |324 [NWR
26 |PPR  |Pipar Road junction 07:08 07:10 2m |0 |2 1240 |27 NWR
27 |Yu Jodhpur 08:55 0 |2 1287 |- 241 |NWR

Jul 01 2024 (00:53) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



